
Corrigendum-I

Dt : 10.06.2024

GeM Bid No. : 

NIT No. (BHEL Website):

Enquiry Number:

Enquiry Date:

Due date for submission of quotation:

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
   (High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli – 620014

WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT
Phone: +91 4312571573 / 5478

Email  : prasath@bhel.in; mssvasan@bhel.in 

GEM/2024/B/4948619

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

                         Yours Faithfully,

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED

Sr.ENGINEER/WCM.

BHEL, TRICHY-14

82684

9472400047

30.05.2024

10.06.2024

Description: “SERVICE CONTRACT FOR ATTENDING TO FUSE CALL OFF DAY-TO-DAY COMPLAINTS AT QURTERS, 

PUBLIC BUILDINGS, EB CO-ORDINATION AT BHEL TOWNSHIP TRICHY FOR 2024-25.”

The Date & Time for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below: -

Original Date & Time                                                                                           Revised Date & Time 
Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -                                                              Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -
10.06.2024/15:00 hrs                                                                                           12.06.2024/15:00 hrs
Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: -                                                            Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: - 
10.06.2024/15:30 hrs                                                                                           12.06.2024/15:30 hrs


